
K-T-TUE PFA
Tee hose connectors - Perfluoroalkoxy alkane (PFA)
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Properties
Operating pressure Dependent on operating temperature; Max. 10

bar (at 20 °C); Max. 1 bar (at 170 °C)
Operating temperature Max. 200 °C
Material Perfluoroalkoxy alkane (PFA)

Note
Further information on request

Description
Perfluoroalkoxy alkane (PFA): A fluoroplastic (PTFE) with the same chemical resistance as PTFE but much stronger and suitable for temperatures up to
200°C.

Item
Identification for hose L1 L2 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 40 41 65
K- 07 40 41 67
K- 07 40 41 69

4 mm / 6 mm
6 mm / 8 mm
8 mm / 10 mm

52,0
62,0
72,0

26,0
31,0
36,0


