

K-T-TUE PFA

Tee hose connectors - Perfluoroalkoxy alkane (PFA)

HANSA FLEX

Properties

Operating pressure	Dependent on operating temperature; Max. 10 bar (at 20 °C); Max. 1 bar (at 170 °C)
Operating temperature	Max. 200 °C
Material	Perfluoroalkoxy alkane (PFA)



Note

Further information on request

Description

Perfluoroalkoxy alkane (PFA): A fluoroplastic (PTFE) with the same chemical resistance as PTFE but much stronger and suitable for temperatures up to 200°C.

Item

Identification	for hose	L1 (mm)	L2 (mm)
K- 07 40 41 65	4 mm / 6 mm	52,0	26,0
K- 07 40 41 67	6 mm / 8 mm	62,0	31,0
K- 07 40 41 69	8 mm / 10 mm	72,0	36,0